“SH!” By JOSEPH
GROAT

o1 =

14
19
20

21

22
23

25

27
29
30
34
36
37
38
39
43

44
45

46
47

78
82
84
87

ACROSS
Wine holders
Taxco title:
Abbr.

Beat but bad
Crib cries
Apple variety
Sleuth with
numbered
offspring
Olympic
champion on a
1939 Time
cover

Dancer Castle
Score for
Hawkeye’s
team?

With 70-Across,
clothing
magnate David
posing with a
bass?

Space program
event

Open the door
for

Bowling initials
Address
Longfellow’s bell
town

One climbing
the walls

Mai __

Row dividers
Convenient
snack?

Sales rep’s
goals: Abbr.
___diem

’50s British
prime minister
Regret

Great-
grandfather of
David, in the
Bible

Want very much
Funny Bombeck
Cut

Octane Booster
brand

They’re often
attached
Works with a
Singer

Sushi bar soup
Dept. with a sun
on its seal
Bygone birds
Right-minded
Samsung
Galaxy
competitor

See 25-Across
Take the chance
Many beatniks
wore them
Mississippi's __
City

Amateur who
won the 1968
US Open

Net

Goes bad

Puts more film
in

Like some
balances
“Yeah, sure”

Edited by Rich Norris and Joyce Nichols Lewis

RELEASE DATE—Sunday, January 17, 2016

Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle

89 “Not so fast!” 124 DVR pioneer 15 Sea extension 53 Spell? 90 Ship of Greek
91 Turbaned 125 Stage number 16 Argue 54 Morales of myth
Punjabis 126 Beatles 17 Kingdom “Caprica” 92 Indy 500 town,
92 Healthy drink trademark member 55 Simpleton aptly
93 ltalian 127 Firewood 18 Deem 57 Wilder in films 94 Autobiography
counterpart of measure appropriate 58 To this point featuring lke
the BBC 128 Meeting of 24 Facebook 60 Treasured 96 Altar attendant
95 Mystique Cong. attention- strings 98 “__you clever!”
97 “The Good 129 Golfer’s putting getters 63 Uncertain 99 Overalls on the
Wife” figs. woes, with “the” 26 Mississippi, e.g. 65 Evaluates, with slopes
98 Making fun of 28 Western treaty “up” 100 Trojan War
99 Money for fast- DOWN ap. 67 Not a good queen
food fries? 1 Dandy guy? 31 Autos from reception 101 “Little House”
104 Fast movement 2 Actress Trollhattan 68 “House,” in Inuit antagonist
105 Kenan’s Thurman 32 Crochet loop 69 Bearinared Nellie __
comedy partner 3 __-guzzler 33 Avoid diner shirt 102 Popular pieces
106 Prussian 4 Mushy quality dishes? 71 Cones and 103 Physicians’ org.
pronoun 5 Slides (over),as 35 Tease spheres 104 Alexandria
107 Tragic fate on a bench 39 40-Down 72 What the lighthouse
108 Two-time U.S. 6 Safari park neighbor Wonderland that’s one of
Women’s Open critter 40 39-Down caterpillar the Seven
winner Patty 7 Summer colors neighbor smokes Wonders
109 Therapeutic 8 Lit. compilation 41 “Thats __":“My 75 Farm female 108 Serbs and
pack filler 9 “Are you kidding bad” 80 Like Singha Croats
110 Cold cuts qty. me?!” 42 “Come to my beer 111 Future J.D.’s
112 Space cadet’s 10 Synagogue arms, my __ 81 Nightly news exam
world lang. boy!”: snippet 113 D-Day fleet
115 Outback 11 Routine “Jabberwocky” 83 Sighs of relief 114 Parisian honey
outlaw? components 44 Spanish 85 Range that 116 Biker's wheels
118 Self-cleaning 12 Wet tract preposition includes Kings 117 __ es Salaam
laundry? 13 Carbohydrate 48 Lifetime Peak 119 Jackie’s second
122 Old Apple laptop used in jellies dedication 86 Push 120 Taste
123 Patronize, in a 14 Bacchus, tothe 49 Lingerie item 88 Places to put 121 Exhibits, as
way Greeks 51 Stun your feet up nerve
1 2 I3 |4 5 |6 |[7 |8 10 [11 [12 |13 14 |15 [16 [17 |18
19 20 22
23 24 26
31 |32 |38 36 37

38

122 123 125
126 127 128 129
11716 xwordeditor@aol.com ©2016 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.

ANSWER TO TODAY'’S PUZZLE

J|U|G A|D|A[S
I [M|A R|E|N|E
M[A|S M[B| I |E
E TIA|I
S B(E|L|T

C E

A AW

P M| |

E 1|C

H S| K

A H|E
S D|U|E
H W|I |G
I [N|G
S|H|O S|T|O
K|E|L H|A[N
B|U|S A|S|H
1{B|O R|I|A
B|A|N 1|P|S
n716




