## Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle

	LUS AII	ıyı	JIC	73								_				VV	OI	u		u <b>z</b>	ZI	<b>–</b>	
							•				Joyc												
"SH GRO	!" By JOSEPH DAT	89 "Not so fast!" 91 Turbaned Punjabis			124 DVR pioneer 125 Stage number				1	15 Sea extension 16 Argue					pell? Iorale Capric				Ship of Greek myth				
	ACROSS		2 Healthy drink				126 Beatles trademark					17 Kingdom member					ton			2 Indy 500 town, aptly			
	Wine holders	93	Italian	ĺ		127 Firewood					18 Deem					/ilder	in film		94	4 Autobiography			
5	Taxco title: Abbr.		counte the Bl		of	measure 128 Meeting of					appropriate 24 Facebook					o this reasu	point			featuring Ike 6 Altar attendant			
9	Beat but bad		Mystic			Cong.					attention-					rings	iieu			8 " you clever!"			
	<ul><li>14 Crib cries</li><li>19 Apple variety</li></ul>		"The (			129 Golfer's putting					getters					ncert		.:41=		Overalls on the			
	20 Sleuth with		Wife" Makin	กเตร. กล fun	of		woes	woes, with "the"					ssippi, e.g. ern treaty		65 Evaluates, with "up"					slopes 00 Trojan War			
	numbered	99 Money for food fries?		y for f				OOWN			gp.	gp.		,	67 N	ot a g				quéer	1		
21	offspring Olympic		food f Fast r		mont	1 Dandy guy? 2 Actress				31 Autos fro					reception 68 "House," in Inuit					"Little		e"	
	champion on a		Kenar		HOHE	_	Thur			32 Crochet loop							are	b		antagonist Nellie			
	1939 Time cover		comedy partner Prussian			3guzzler					33 Avoid diner					nirt	and			2 Popular pieces 3 Physicians' org.			
	Dancer Castle		pronoun			<ul><li>4 Mushy quality</li><li>5 Slides (over),</li></ul>				dishes? as 35 Tease					71 Cones and spheres					Alexa			
23	Score for Hawkeye's		<ul> <li>Tragic fate</li> <li>Two-time U.S.</li> <li>Women's Open winner Patty</li> </ul>			on a bench					39 40-Down				72 What the					lighthouse			
	team?					7 Summer colors				neighbor 40 39-Down						Wonderland caterpillar				that's one of the Seven			
25	With 70-Across,	,									nei	ahbo			S	smokes				Wonders			
	clothing magnate David		Thera pack f		0	8 Lit. compilat 9 "Are you kid						That's": "My			75 Farm female 80 Like Singha				108				
	posing with a		Cold o		ty.	J	me?		dadiii		42 "Come to my					eer	rigila			Croats 1 Future J.D.'s			
27	bass? Space program		Space	e cade	et's	10	Syna		ie		arms, my bov!'":					,	news			exam	, floor		
	event		world 115 Outback				lang. 11 Routine						vocky	vocky"		snippet 33 Sighs of relief				<ul><li>13 D-Day fleet</li><li>14 Parisian honey</li></ul>			
29	Open the door for		outlav			10		ooner	nts	4	44 Spanish preposition					ange				Biker'			
	Bowling initials		Self-c laundı		ıg		Wet Carb		rate	4	pre 8 Life		on			iciude eak	s Kin	gs	117 119	es Jackie	Salaa s se's		
	Address Longfellow's bell	122	Old Apple laptor								dedication					ush			120	120 Taste			
	town		Patror way	n a	14 Bacchus, to the Greeks					19 Lin 51 Stu		ıtem		88 Places to put your feet up					121 Exhibits, as nerve				
36	One climbing the walls	1	12	3	4		5	6	7	8		9	10	11	12	13	от ар	14	15	16	17	18	
	Mai	ľ	[	ľ	l		9		ľ	ľ				l''	l' <sup>-</sup>	'			10		''		
	Row dividers Convenient	19					20					21						22					
	snack?	23	┢	_		24	_				-	25		_	_		26	_	_				
43	Sales rep's goals: Abbr.	20										20					20						
44	diem			"	27						28			29						30			
45	'50s British prime minister	31	32	33	_		_				34		35	_		36				37	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	
	Regret	1	102								54		00			30				57			
47	Great- grandfather of	38							39	40					41				42				
	David, in the	43						44				45		_	_		46						
48	Bible Want very much											10					10						
50	Funny Bombeck	47					48				49		50			51		52		53	54	55	
	Cut Octane Booster	56	┢	_		57	_				-	58		59	_		60		61				
	brand					0,																	
5/	They're often attached			62	63				64				65			66		67					
59	Works with a	68	69	_			_		70					71	72		73				$\vdash$	-	
61	Singer Sushi bar soup		00						, 0					ľ .	l'-		, ,						
	Dept. with a sun	74						75			76						77						
64	on its seal Bygone birds	78					79		80	81		82		-		83				84	85	86	
	Right-minded	Ĺ																		•			
00	Samsung Galaxy	87				88		89			90		91						92				
70	competitor See 25-Across				93		94		95			96		97				98					
	Take the chance																						
74	Many beatniks wore them	99	100	101				102					103				104						
76	Mississippi's	105				106	_			107						108					$\vdash$		
77	City Amateur who																						
//	won the 1968	109				110			111			112		113	114								
70	US Open Net	115			116		_		_		117			118						119	120	121	
79	Goes bad	L	<u> </u>		L									L			L		L				
82	Puts more film in	122						123						124					125				
84	Like some	126	$\vdash$	$\vdash$				127			$\vdash$	$\vdash$		128					129		$\vdash$	-	
87	balances "Yeah, sure"																						
٥.	. 50, 50.0	1/17	/16			χW	orde/	ditor	@ao	l.cor	n				(	2016	Trib	une (	Conte	nt Ag	ency,	LLC.	

## ANSWED TO TODAY'S DIIZZI E

		F	١N	S	WI	EF	3	О	T	O	D,	¥Υ	"S	P	'U	ZZ	L	Е		
J	U	G	S		S	R	Т	Α		W	Н	0	М	Ρ		D	Α	D	Α	S
Т	М	Α	С		С	Н	Α	Ν		Н	Ε	Ν	Т	Ε		Т	R	Ε	Ν	Ε
М	Α	S	Н	Р	0	П	Ν	Т		Α	В	Ε	R	С	R	0	М	В	П	Ε
			М	0	0	Ν	S	Н	0	Т		L	Ε	Т	Τ	Ν		Α	М	F
S	Р	Ε	Α	Κ	Т	0			Α	Т	R	П		Π	٧	Υ		Т	Α	П
Α	ı	S	L	Ε	S		Ν	0	S	Н	П	Ν	0	Ν	Ε	S	В	Ε	L	Т
Α	С	С	Т	S		Р	Ε	R		Ε	D	Ε	Ν		R	U	Ε			
В	0	Α	Z		С	0	٧	Е	Т		Е	R	М	Α		S	Α	W	Ε	D
S	Т	Ρ		G	Α	R	Α	G	Ε	S		S	Ε	W	S		М	П	S	0
		Ε	Ν	Ε	R		D	0	D	0	S			Ε	Т	Н	П	С	Α	L
Τ	Ρ	Н	0	Ν	Ε		Α	Ν	D	F	П	S	Н		R	П	S	Κ	П	Т
G	0	Α	Т	Ε	Ε	S			Υ	Α	Z	0	0		Α	S	Н	Ε		
L	0	S	S		R	0	Т	S		R	Е	L	0	Α	D	S		D	U	Ε
U	Н	Н	U	Н		W	Н	0	Α		S	П	Κ	Н	S		S	W	П	G
			R	Α	Π		Α	J	R	Α		D	Α	S		Α	Ρ	Т	Ν	G
S	I	0	Е	S	Т	R	T	Ν	G	С	Α	S	Η		Ρ	R	Ε	S	Т	0
Κ	Ε	L		S	Π	Ε		D	0	0	М			S	Н	Ε	Е	Н	Α	Ν
-	О	Е		0	Ν	Ε	L	В		L	Α	L	Α	L	Α	Ν	D			
В	U	S	Н	С	Α	S	S	Т	D	Υ		S	М	Α	R	Т	W	Α	S	Н
ī	В	0	0	Κ		Ε	Α	Т	Α	Т		Τ	Π	٧	0		Α	R	Т	Α
В	Α	Ν	G	S		S	Т	Ε	R	Е		S	Ε	S	S		Υ	Ī	Ρ	S